
Allergens: 
Please make us aware if you or the person you are ordering for has any allergies. We work very hard with suppliers and
our team on processes and checks around allergens. However due to the number of ingredients we have in Vandal, we

cannot 100% guarantee that any dish is allergen free.

SMALL PLATES
Homemade Bread and Butter
Olives

BBQ Pork Belly
Pak choi, citrus ponzu, sesame, pork scratchings

Salt Baked Beetroot
Marinated feta, savory granola, baby gem, candied walnuts 

Gotcha Chicken
Crispy buttermilk chicken, Louisana mayo

Teriyaki Burnt Ends
House smoked beef brisket,  Gochujang sauce, 
Togarashi 7-spice.

Surf and Turf
170g flat iron steak, served pink over garlic pil pil prawns

Honey Baked Feta
Granary bread 

Kimchi Chips
Hand cut chips, kimchi, Sriracha mayo, chilli and spring onion

Pan Fried Sea Bass
Pickled Asian salad, whipped avocado, wasabi

Lobster Mac & Cheese
Bacon crumb

4.50

9.00

Mini Fishcakes
Katsu mayo, egg yolk, fresh dill

Black Bomber Croquettes
Mustard mayo, truffle oil

Corn Dog
Giant Yates Greer pig in blanket, cranberry ketchup,
French's mustard 

Roasted Broccoli
Harissa honey labneh, chickpea, dukkah, fresh lemon 

Korean Chicken Skewer
Chicken thigh, spicy peanut butter, spring onion, sesame

Handcut Chips
Gravy Mayo

Caesar Salad 
Baby gem, smoked bacon pangraneta, soft boiled egg,
gentlemans relish.

Add Chicken (+2), halloumi (+2) or both (+3.75)

7.25

8.50

9.00

14.50

6.00

9.75

8.50

6.95

8.00

7.50

7.50

8.00

4.50

Fillet Steak 225g
The most tender cut of beef from the lower
middle of the back
Ribeye Steak 285g
A tasty, beautifully marbled cut from the rib
which falls between the shoulder and the loin
Flat Iron Steak 325g
A lightly flavourful, loosly textured flat cut of
meat taken from just below the sirloin

Lobster Tail
Chargrilled and served with garlic butter

69.00

29.00

44.00

15.50

12.50

15.50

Rack Of Lamb
Served pink and bursting with flavour

Steaks and Lobster served with hand cut chips, roasted shallot and maple glazed carrot
34.50

31.50

29.00

31.95

Tomahawk Steak 1kg
A delicious cut of ribeye on the bone

Pork Tomahawk 450g
Tender and flavourful bone in pork chop 

Sirloin Steak 450g
28 day, dry-aged sirloin. Juicy and tender,
slightly leaner than a rib eye but just as
succulent

Double Cheese Burger
Cheese, shredded cabbage, tomato, gherkin, red onion
and burger sauce. Served with handcut chips. 

Vandal Veggie Burger
Sweet potato and black bean burger, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, gherkin, red onion, burger sauce. Served with
handcut chips

Crispy Chicken, Bacon and Cheese Burger
Crispy coated chicken thigh, shredded cabbage,
tomato, red onion, gherkin, Louisiana mayo. Served
with handcut chips

31.50

STEAK   I   BURGERS   I   LOBSTER

PUDDINGS
Chocolate Cheesecake 7.25
Honeycomb, hot fudge sauce

Winter Fruits Eton Mess 7.25
Candied Walnuts

Bread And Butter Pudding 7.50
Cranberries, Daresbury Dairy stem ginger ice cream

Ice Cream 5.95
3 scoops of Daresbury Dairy ice cream
Ask for todays flavours

Affogato 4.50
Double espresso poured over 1 scoop of Daresbury
Dairy ice cream
Add a nip of Amaretto (+£2,00)

Lemon Posset 7.25
Lemon Curd, raspberries, cirtus meringue, chocolate 
chip biscotti

Spiced Apple Dutch Baby 7.50
Flapjack crumb, Daresbury Dairy ice cream

11.50

7.50

8oz Chicken Supreme
Skin on, served with the wingette

31.50

3.50

BOTTOMLESS FRIDAYS £49pp
Order any 3 small plates or a burger and enjoy 

90 mins of bottomless beers, wines and cocktails.
Every Friday 4pm - 9pm
DJ from 8pm until late

STEAK CLUB £37.50pp
Order a 285g Ribeye and chips and get 90 

minutes of bottomless red, white and rose wine.
 Selection of wines available. 

Wed & Thurs 4pm-8pm         Sundays 3pm - 6pm

LUNCHTIME QUICKIE £7.50
Any 2 small plates from our Lunchtime Quickie Menu for

£7.50
Every Thursday and Friday 12 - 3.30pm


