SMALL PLATES

Homemade Bread and Butter Olives	4.50 3.50	Mini Fishcakes Katsu mayo, egg yolk, fresh dill	8.50
BBQ Pork Belly	9.00	Black Bomber Croquettes Mustard mayo, truffle oil	6.95
Pak choi, citrus ponzu, sesame, pork scratchings Salt Baked Beetroot Marinated feta, savory granola, baby gem, candied walnuts	7.25	Corn Dog Giant Yates Greer pig in blanket, cranberry ketchup, French's mustard	8.00
Gotcha Chicken Crispy buttermilk chicken, Louisana mayo	8.50	Roasted Broccoli Harissa honey labneh, chickpea, dukkah, fresh lemon	7.50
Teriyaki Burnt Ends House smoked beef brisket, Gochujang sauce,	9.00	Korean Chicken Skewer Chicken thigh, spicy peanut butter, spring onion, sesame	8.00
Togarashi 7-spice. Surf and Turf	14.50	Handcut Chips Gravy Mayo	4.50
170g flat iron steak, served pink over garlic pil pil prawns Honey Baked Feta Granary bread	7.50	Caesar Salad Baby gem, smoked bacon pangraneta, soft boiled egg, gentlemans relish.	7.50
Kimchi Chips Hand cut chips, kimchi, Sriracha mayo, chilli and spring onion	6.00	• Add Chicken (+2), halloumi (+2) or both (+3.75)	
Pan Fried Sea Bass Pickled Asian salad, whipped avocado, wasabi	9.75	LUNCHTIME QUICKIE £7.50 Any 2 small plates from our Lunchtime Quickie Menu	for
Lobster Mac & Cheese Bacon crumb	11.50	£7.50 Every Thursday and Friday 12 - 3.30pm	

STEAK I BURGERS I LOBSTER

Steaks and Lobster served with hand cut chips, roasted shallot and maple glazed carrot

Fillet Steak 225g The most tender cut of beef from the lower	34.50	Rack Of Lamb Served pink and bursting with flavour	31.50
middle of the back Ribeye Steak 285a	31.50	Pork Tomahawk 450g Tender and flavourful bone in pork chop	29.00
A tasty, beautifully marbled cut from the rib which falls between the shoulder and the loin		8oz Chicken Supreme Skin on, served with the wingette	31.50
Flat Iron Steak 325g A lightly flavourful, loosly textured flat cut of meat taken from just below the sirloin	29.00	Double Cheese Burger Cheese, shredded cabbage, tomato, gherkin, red onion and burger sauce. Served with handcut chips.	15.50
Sirloin Steak 450g 28 day, dry-aged sirloin. Juicy and tender, slightly leaner than a rib eye but just as succulent	44.00	Crispy Chicken, Bacon and Cheese Burger Crispy coated chicken thigh, shredded cabbage, tomato, red onion, gherkin, Louisiana mayo. Served with handcut chips	15.50
Tomahawk Steak 1kg A delicious cut of ribeye on the bone	69.00	Vandal Veggie Burger Sweet potato and black bean burger, cheese, lettuce,	12.50
Lobster Tail Chargrilled and served with garlic butter	31.95	tomato, gherkin, red onion, burger sauce. Served with handcut chips	

BOTTOMLESS FRIDAYS £49pp

Order any 3 small plates or a burger and enjoy 90 mins of bottomless beers, wines and cocktails. Every Friday 4pm - 9pm DJ from 8pm until late

STEAK CLUB £37.50pp

Order a 285g Ribeye and chips and get 90 minutes of bottomless red, white and rose wine.

Selection of wines available.

Wed & Thurs 4pm-8pm Sundays 3pm - 6pm

PUDDINGS

Chocolate Cheesecake Honeycomb, hot fudge sauce	7.25	Lemon Posset Lemon Curd, raspberries, cirtus meringue, chocolate	7.25
Winter Fruits Eton Mess	7.25	chip biscotti	
Candied Walnuts		Spiced Apple Dutch Baby	7.50
Bread And Butter Pudding	7.50	Flapjack crumb, Daresbury Dairy ice cream	
Cranberries, Daresbury Dairy stem ginger ice cream		Affogato	4.50
Ice Cream 3 scoops of Daresbury Dairy ice cream	5.95	Double espresso poured over 1 scoop of Daresbury	
		Dairy ice cream Add a nip of Amaretto (+£2,00)	
Ask for todays flavours			

Allergens:

Please make us aware if you or the person you are ordering for has any allergies. We work very hard with suppliers and our team on processes and checks around allergens. However due to the number of ingredients we have in Vandal, we cannot 100% guarantee that any dish is allergen free.